
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 10, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

520 T. Gallo  154.9701

370 D. Yenerich  134.9792

521 K. Gills  134.9923

87 L. Smith  115.0914

918 M. Akaydin  125.1005

279 C. Adams  95.1026

675 K. Hussey  125.1657

231 J. Lowry  95.1988

385 A. Gulley  125.2079

308 N. Jackson  135.30310

750 J. Hicks  85.33711

378 S. Gann  155.36512

895 S. Squire  85.37313

659 J. Freund  115.40314

841 C. Spears  125.41715

783 B. Burnett  125.55316

669 D. Lee  85.68617

225 T. Mcewen  45.70318

565 P. Mull  25.76619

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

521 K. Gills  821.7981

87 L. Smith  1321.9382

370 D. Yenerich  1021.9723

675 K. Hussey  1022.1564

385 A. Gulley  1022.2465

520 T. Gallo  722.3046

279 C. Adams  522.4497

918 M. Akaydin  822.5098

895 S. Squire  622.9529

308 N. Jackson  522.97810

659 J. Freund  823.17111

231 J. Lowry  923.17212

750 J. Hicks  923.19413

841 C. Spears  623.58314

378 S. Gann  923.93515

783 B. Burnett  924.81516

565 P. Mull  225.61317

225 T. Mcewen  226.56318

669 D. Lee  827.24619

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

385 A. Gulley  825.1791

521 K. Gills  925.5762

279 C. Adams  725.6503

87 L. Smith  1325.7324

370 D. Yenerich  1025.7985

520 T. Gallo  1025.9706

675 K. Hussey  1226.2977

918 M. Akaydin  1526.3768

308 N. Jackson  626.4639

750 J. Hicks  527.30910

659 J. Freund  827.41811

895 S. Squire  827.43212

841 C. Spears  927.65713

231 J. Lowry  1327.97914

378 S. Gann  928.34915

225 T. Mcewen  228.94816

783 B. Burnett  228.98217

565 P. Mull  229.28918

669 D. Lee  831.45919
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